Box Score Report

Staples Boys Varsity Basketball @ Holy Cross Boys Varsity Basketball - 3/13/2023 7:00 PM

BOX SCORE

Team
Staples
Holy Cross

14
15

13

13
10

21
16

61
47

TEAM STATS

Points

Shots Made - Attempted
Three Point Shots Made - Attempted
Free Throws Made - Attempted
Rebounds

Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds

Assists

Steals

Blocks

Tumovers

Personal Fouls

Bench Points

Second Chance Points

Points Off Tumovers

Staples

61

2036 (55%)
6-15 (40%)
1524 (62%)
28

3

25

Holy Cross
47
1957 (33%)
322 (13%)
6-11 (54%)
27
12
15

19

10
1

PLAYER STATS

STAPLES

Player

#12 Chris Zajac* 69
#4 Cody Sale* 59

#24 Sam Clachko*
#3 Charlie Honig*
#20 Gavin Rothenberg
#1 Adam Udell
#2 Ethan Cukier*
#10 Caleb Smith
#32 Mason Tobias
Team
* indicates a Starter
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Player

#0 Elijah Parker*
#4 Derone Fordham™ 413
#3 Peyton Mullins* 16
#14 Kevin Matiz 24
#2 Joseph Dane* 05
#11 Zac Blatschke* 04
#24 Adrian Acosta 01
#13 Jordan Gunthrop
#23 Edwin Roberts

Team
* indicates a Starter
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